
0.13
3.2

BORE

0.30
7.5

1/4" BELT

0.47
12.0

0.24
6.0

 0.68
17.4

 

 0.06
1.5

 

 0.14
3.5

 

 0.71
18.0

 

A

A

0.36
9.1

PITCH DIA.

SECTION A-A

0.08IN MXL
PITCH

HARDWARE INCLUDED

TYPE QTY

M3-0.5 SET SCREW 2

3/27/2024

TIMING PULLEY, MXL 14 TOOTH
inch
[mm]
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